HEBREWS




OUTLINE

|. The Superiority of Christ 1:1-10:18
I1. The Response of Faith 10:19-13:25



10:19-22 Therefore, brethren, since we have
confidence to enter the holy place by
the blood of Jesus, 20 by a new and
living way which He inaugurated for us
through the vell, that is, His flesh, 21
and since we have a great priest over
the house of God, 22 let us draw near
with a sincere heart in full assurance of
faith, having our hearts sprinkled clean
from an evil conscience and our bodies
washed with pure water.
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BIBLE PATTERN

Doctrine ->
God’s work ->
Position ->
Calling ->
Resources ->
Theology ->
Inward reality ->
Indicative ->
Blessings ->

application
man’s response
practice

conduct

walk

ethics

outward behavior
Imperative
gratitude



Our Lord NEVER calls us
to do ANYTHING without first
giving us EVERY resource to do it!!!

Sea of Galilee from Kursi



OUTLINE

|. Superiority of Christ
I1. The Response of Faith
A. Exhortation & Warning
1. Exhortations
a. 3 Encouragements
1) To Draw Near to God

1:1-10:18
10:19-13:25
10:19-39
10:19-25
10:19-25a
10:19-22



10:19-22 Therefore, brethren, since we have
confidence to enter the holy place by
the blood of Jesus, 20 by a new and
living way which He inaugurated for us
through the vell, that is, His flesh, 21
and since we have a great priest over
the house of God, 22 let us draw near
with a sincere heart in full assurance of
faith, having our hearts sprinkled clean
from an evil conscience and our bodies
washed with pure water.



2 RESOURCES

1. Confident Access to God
Contrast - tabernacle

2. Competent Advocate in Jesus
Contrast - old covenant priests
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and since we have a great priest over
the house of God, 22 let us draw near
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faith, having our hearts sprinkled clean
from an evil conscience and our bodies
washed with pure water.
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10:19-22 Therefore, brethren, since we have
confidence to enter the holy place by
the blood of Jesus, 20 by a new and
living way which He inaugurated for us
through the vell, that is, His flesh, 21
and since we have a great priest over
the house of God, 22 let us draw near
with a sincere heart in full assurance of
faith, having our hearts sprinkled clean
from an evil conscience and our bodies
washed with pure water.



DRAW NEAR

»Opposite of readers - 2:1,
3:12,4:1, 6:6

»Source of all Resources
> Present tense - continuous

»Favorite - mwpoocepxopat

4:16, 7:25, 10:1, 22, 11:6,
12:18, 22
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the blood of Jesus, 20 by a new and
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through the vell, that is, His flesh, 21
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from an evil conscience and our bodies
washed with pure water.



MANNER

>True Heart - motives



10:19-22 Therefore, brethren, since we have
confidence to enter the holy place by
the blood of Jesus, 20 by a new and
living way which He inaugurated for us
through the vell, that is, His flesh, 21
and since we have a great priest over
the house of God, 22 let us draw near
with a sincere heart in full assurance of
faith, having our hearts sprinkled clean
from an evil conscience and our bodies
washed with pure water.



MANNER

>True Heart - motives
> Full Assurance - will




10:19-22 Therefore, brethren, since we have
confidence to enter the holy place by
the blood of Jesus, 20 by a new and
living way which He inaugurated for us
through the vell, that is, His flesh, 21
and since we have a great priest over
the house of God, 22 let us draw near
with a sincere heart in full assurance of
faith, having our hearts sprinkled clean
from an evil conscience and our bodies
washed with pure water.



MANNER
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10:19-22 Therefore, brethren, since we have
confidence to enter the holy place by
the blood of Jesus, 20 by a new and
living way which He inaugurated for us
through the vell, that is, His flesh, 21
and since we have a great priest over
the house of God, 22 let us draw near
with a sincere heart in full assurance of
faith, having our hearts sprinkled clean
from an evil conscience and our bodies
washed with pure water.



MANNER

»True Heart - motives
»Full Assurance - will
»Cleansed Heart - conscience
»Cleansed Body - actions



3 APPLICATIONS

1. Drawing Near - God
source of power



OUTLINE

|. Superiority of Christ 1:1-10:18
I1. The Response of Faith 10:19-13:25
A. Exhortation & Warning 10:19-39
1. Exhortations 10:19-25
a. 3 Encouragements 10:19-25a

1) To Draw Near to God  10:19-22
2) To Hold Fast Confession 10:23



10:23-25 Let us hold fast the confession
of our hope without wavering, for
He who promised is faithful; 24 and
let us consider how to stimulate one
another to love and good deeds, 25
not forsaking our own assembling
together, as Is the habit of some, but
encouraging one another; and all
the more as you see the day
drawing near.
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3 APPLICATIONS

1. Drawing Near - God
source of power

2. Holding Confession - unbelievers
INn midst of persecution



OUTLINE

|. Superiority of Christ 1:1-10:18
I1. The Response of Faith 10:19-13:25
A. Exhortation & Warning 10:19-39
1. Exhortations 10:19-25
a. 3 Encouragements 10:19-25a

1) To Draw Near to God  10:19-22
2) To Hold Fast Confession 10:23
3) To Stimulate to Service 10:24-25a
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of our hope without wavering, for
He who promised is faithful; 24 and
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MEANS

»Consistent Assembling -
supporting church

»Some withdrawing -
opposite of apostates



10:23-25 Let us hold fast the confession
of our hope without wavering, for
He who promised is faithful; 24 and
let us consider how to stimulate one
another to love and good deeds, 25
not forsaking our own assembling
together, as Is the habit of some, but
encouraging one another; and all
the more as you see the day
drawing near.



MEANS

»Consistent Assembling -
supporting church

»Some withdrawing -
opposite of apostates

»Active encouragement -
exercise of gifts



3 APPLICATIONS

1. Drawing Near - God
source of power

2. Holding Confession - unbelievers
INn midst of persecution

3. Stimulate to Service - believers
fulfilling life purpose



OUTLINE

|. Superiority of Christ 1:1-10:18
I1. The Response of Faith 10:19-13:25
A. Exhortation & Warning 10:19-39
1. Exhortations 10:19-25
a. 3 Encouragements 10:19-25a

1) To Draw Near to God  10:19-22

2) To Hold Fast Confession 10:23

3) To Stimulate to Service 10:24-25a
b. Expectation of 2nd Advent 10:25b



10:23-25 Let us hold fast the confession
of our hope without wavering, for
He who promised is faithful; 24 and
let us consider how to stimulate one
another to love and good deeds, 25
not forsaking our own assembling
together, as Is the habit of some, but
encouraging one another; and all
the more as you see the day
drawing near.



With all these resources,
let us redirect our whole lives!!!

Sea of Galilee from Kursi



